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EUROPEAN INTERNATIONAL FAIRS LTD  

WORLDWIDE SERVICE PARTNERS 
 

and WE HAVE MORE! For countries not listed above please contact us – mtxops@european-intl.com 

 

Australia 

Schenker Australia Pty Ltd 

Attn: Todd Marembo 

Tel: 61 02 9333 0371 

E-mail: todd.marembo@dbschenker.com  

Austria 

European International Fairs Logistik GmbH 

Attn: Ulrike Mamerow  

Tel: 49 521 800 698 60 

E-mail: ulrike.mamerow@european-intl.com  

Belgium 

Bas Oversier Expo Logistics 

Attn: Bas Oversier 

Tel: 31 6 8359 7246 

E-mail: expo@basoversier.nl  

Brazil 

Fulstandig Shows e Eventos MC Ltda 

Attn: Mariane Ewbank 

Tel: 55 11 2207 7650  

E-mail: mewbank@fulstandig.com.br  

Canada 

Transevent Logistics  

Attn: Peter Elek 

Tel: 1 905 883 8036 

E-mail: peter.elek@transeventlogistics.com  

China, PR 

APT Showfreight Shanghai Co Ltd 

Attn: Overseas Exhibition Department 

Tel: 86 21 612 400 90 

E-mail: awaygame@aptshowfreight.com  

Denmark 

DSV Solutions A/S 

Attn:  Lars Skovhøj 

Tel:  45 4320 3859 

E-mail: Lars.skovhoej@dk.dsv.com   

 

Finland 

Schenker Finland Oy 

Attn: Niko Toivanen 

Tel: 358 504 798 909 

E-mail: niko.toivanen@dbschenker.com  

France 

Octopus Logistics 

Attn: Yves Hamel 

Tel: 33 629 355 633 

E-mail: yves.hamel@octopus-log.com 

 

Germany 

European International Fairs Logistik GmbH 

Attn: Ulrike Mamerow  

Tel: 49 521 800 698 60 

E-mail: ulrike.mamerow@european-intl.com  

Hong Kong SAR 

BEX Logistics Co Ltd 

Attn: Novan CY Ng 

Tel: 852 2836 5282 

E-mail: novan@bexlog.com.hk  

Italy 

OTIM SpA 

Attn:  Mattia Campanello 

Tel:  39   011 953 17 35 

E-mail: otimtorino@otim.it 

 

 
Japan 

Fair trans 

Attn: Takashi Oide 

Tel: 81 3 3808 0915 

E-mail: takashi.oide@fairtrans.info 

Netherlands 

Bas Oversier Expo Logistics 

Attn: Bas Oversier 

Tel: 31 6 8359 7246 

E-mail: expo@basoversier.nl  

Norway 

On-Site Norway AS 

Attn: Anette Solbakken 

Tel: 47 22 73 83 00 

E-mail: anette@onsitegroup.no  

Poland 

Universal Express Sp Zoo 

Attn: Marzena Zawadzka-Szulc  

Tel: 48 22 462 89 33 

E-mail: marzena.zawadzka-szulc@uex.pl  

Portugal 

FeirExpo SA 

Attn: Sara Tavares 

Tel: 351 9 6738 5605 

E-mail: sara.tavares@rangel.com  

Singapore 

Transit Air Cargo Singapore Pte Ltd 

Attn: James Ng 

Tel: 65 6438 1686 

E-mail: james.ng@tacs.com.sg  

Spain 

Resa Internacional Events SL 

Attn: Marta Kupis 

Tel: 34 93 233 4748 

E-mail: MKupis@resaexpo.com  

Sweden 

On-Site Exhibitions AB 

Attn: Daniel Forsell 

Tel: 46 31 707 34 08 

E-mail: daniel@onsitegroup.se  

Switzerland 

  Swiss Expo Logistics AG 

Attn: Luca Braun 

Tel: 41 52 213 3300 

E-mail: luca.braun@swiss-expologistics.com  

Turkey 

Express Fair Logistics 

Attn: Osman Coskan 

Tel: 90 444 36 41 

E-mail: ocoskan@ekspreslojistik.com  

United Arab Emirates 

Al Naboodah Logistics 

Attn: Reza Ahmed 

Tel: 971 56 4162524 

E-mail: rezaul.ahmed@alnaboodah.com  

United Kingdom 

European International (Fairs) Ltd 

Attn: Carly Willmott  

Tel: 01732 860330 

E-mail: carly.willmott@european-intl.com 
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